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I Year B.Sc. (Nursing - Basic) Degree Examination — Feb / Mar 2012

Max. Marks: 80 Marks

SOCIOLOGY (Revised Scheme)
Q.P. CODE: 1683

Your answers should be specific to the questions asked
Draw neat labeled diagrams wherever necessary

LONG ESSAYS (Answer any Two)

1.

2.
3.

Define marriage and describe forms of marriages

Scope of sociology in nursing profession

Define caste and explain its features

SHORT ESSAYS (Answer any Eight)

Characteristics of rural community

Urban health problems

Folkways and mores

Difference between society and community
Problems of modern family

Technological factors of social change
Changes in Indian family

Characteristics of culture

Agencies of social control

Role and status

SHORT ANSWERS

14.

15

16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.

Define society
Filocenteric family

In group & out group
Air pollution

Women welfare
Exogamy

Public opinion

Define culture
Poverty

Conflict
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2 x 10 = 20 Marks

8 x 5 = 40 Marks

10 x 2 = 20 Marks
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